
Item MNDOT No. Item Description Unit

Bid 

Quantity Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost

1 2021.501 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $28,100.00 $28,100.00 $30,500.00 $30,500.00 $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00

2 2021.502 CLEARING EA 6 $790.00 $4,740.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $759.38 $4,556.28 $1,000.00 $6,000.00

3 2101.502 GRUBBING EA 13 $265.00 $3,445.00 $300.00 $3,900.00 $253.13 $3,290.69 $500.00 $6,500.00

4 2104.503 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (FOR SPOT REPLACEMENT) LF 3,878 $13.63 $52,857.14 $12.00 $46,536.00 $22.70 $88,030.60 $12.00 $46,536.00

5 2104.503 SAWCUT BITUMINOUS (2") LF 727 $3.00 $2,181.00 $0.50 $363.50 $1.39 $1,010.53 $1.00 $727.00

6 2104.504 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT SY 520.3 $13.61 $7,081.28 $17.00 $8,845.10 $26.78 $13,933.63 $18.00 $9,365.40

7 2104.504 REMOVE BIT PAVEMENT SY 217 $10.45 $2,267.65 $20.00 $4,340.00 $12.90 $2,799.30 $15.00 $3,255.00

8 2232.504 MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (2") SY 50,447 $0.82 $41,366.54 $1.50 $75,670.50 $1.31 $66,085.57 $2.00 $100,894.00

9 2331.603 JOINT ADHESIVE LF 42,336 $0.40 $16,934.40 $0.20 $8,467.20 $0.18 $7,620.48 $0.25 $10,584.00

10 2357.506 BIT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT GAL 4,979 $3.70 $18,422.30 $1.00 $4,979.00 $2.57 $12,796.03 $0.01 $49.79

11 2360.509 BIT WEAR COURSE MIX SPWEB340B TON 6,011 $71.48 $429,666.28 $75.50 $453,830.50 $71.32 $428,704.52 $70.00 $420,770.00

12 2360.509 BIT NON WEAR COURSE MIX SPNWB330B TON 300 $76.35 $22,905.00 $100.00 $30,000.00 $109.40 $32,820.00 $110.00 $33,000.00

13 2360.509 BIT WEAR COURSE MIX SPWEA240B (TRAIL) TON 17 $201.36 $3,423.12 $225.00 $3,825.00 $222.69 $3,785.73 $150.00 $2,550.00

14 2360.509 BIT NON WEAR COURSE MIX SPNWB230B (TRAIL) TON 17 $199.75 $3,395.75 $225.00 $3,825.00 $217.49 $3,697.33 $150.00 $2,550.00

15 2472.400 REINFORCEMENT BARS LB 1,151.62 $10.00 $11,516.20 $5.30 $6,103.59 $10.51 $12,103.53 $10.50 $12,092.01

16 2504.602 ADJUST EXISTING GATE VALVES EA 30 $216.00 $6,480.00 $450.00 $13,500.00 $289.00 $8,670.00 $170.00 $5,100.00

17 2504.602 REPLACE GATE VALVE BOX SECTION EA 4 $505.00 $2,020.00 $800.00 $3,200.00 $684.00 $2,736.00 $625.00 $2,500.00

18 2504.602 REPLACE GATE VALVE BOX SECTION (ALL) EA 1 $1,386.00 $1,386.00 $1,875.00 $1,875.00 $1,930.00 $1,930.00 $1,850.00 $1,850.00

19 2504.602 REBOLT GATE VALVE EA 5 $2,368.50 $11,842.50 $4,450.00 $22,250.00 $3,605.00 $18,025.00 $3,300.00 $16,500.00

20 2506.502 ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - CATCH BASIN (REINSTALL CASTING) EA 3 $436.00 $1,308.00 $365.00 $1,095.00 $680.00 $2,040.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00

21 2506.502 ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - CATCH BASIN (NEW CASTING) EA 1 $1,252.00 $1,252.00 $1,075.00 $1,075.00 $1,535.00 $1,535.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00

22 2506.502 ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - MANHOLE (REINSTALL CASTING) EA 3 $585.00 $1,755.00 $900.00 $2,700.00 $845.00 $2,535.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00

23 2506.502 ADJUST  CASTINGS EA 70 $515.00 $36,050.00 $375.00 $26,250.00 $780.00 $54,600.00 $400.00 $28,000.00

24 2506.502 MORTAR RINGS EA 65 $162.00 $10,530.00 $125.00 $8,125.00 $214.28 $13,928.20 $215.00 $13,975.00

25 2506.602 CHIMNEY SEAL EA 6 $315.00 $1,890.00 $200.00 $1,200.00 $182.83 $1,096.98 $465.00 $2,790.00

26 2521.518 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 2,123.9 $8.53 $18,116.87 $6.80 $14,442.52 $7.89 $16,757.57 $8.50 $18,053.15

27 2521.518 6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 2,627 $15.30 $40,193.10 $14.40 $37,828.80 $13.76 $36,147.52 $14.50 $38,091.50

28 2531.503 B618 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (FOR SPOT REPLACEMENT) LF 3,878 $32.60 $126,422.80 $37.00 $143,486.00 $27.37 $106,140.86 $36.00 $139,608.00

29 2531.618 TRUNCATED DOMES, CAST IRON SF 377 $68.25 $25,730.25 $50.00 $18,850.00 $36.66 $13,820.82 $36.50 $13,760.50

30 2563.501 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $9,650.00 $9,650.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,657.50 $4,657.50 $17,000.00 $17,000.00

31 2571.300 LANDSCAPING LF 90 $52.00 $4,680.00 $31.00 $2,790.00 $48.92 $4,402.80 $100.00 $9,000.00

32 2571.502 DECIDUOUS TREE 2" CAL B&B - HACKBERRY EA 6 $788.00 $4,728.00 $1,400.00 $8,400.00 $759.38 $4,556.28 $500.00 $3,000.00

33 2573.501 EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL LS 1 $7,250.00 $7,250.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $10,705.37 $10,705.37 $57,000.00 $57,000.00

34 2575.604 SEEDING, BLOWN COMPOST SY 1,893 $13.64 $25,820.52 $20.00 $37,860.00 $5.01 $9,483.93 $20.00 $37,860.00

Base Bid Total: $985,406.70 $1,042,912.71 $1,100,003.05 $1,122,161.35

Item MNDOT No. Item Description Unit

Bid 

Quantity Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost

35 2021.501 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $3,650.00 $3,650.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,691.38 $5,691.38 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

36 2104.503 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (FOR SPOT REPLACEMENT) LF 214 $15.30 $3,274.20 $21.00 $4,494.00 $22.70 $4,857.80 $12.00 $2,568.00

37 2104.503 SAWCUT BITUMINOUS (2") LF 58 $4.00 $232.00 $0.50 $29.00 $1.39 $80.62 $1.00 $58.00

38 2232.504 MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (2") SY 3,518 $1.05 $3,693.90 $1.50 $5,277.00 $0.83 $2,919.94 $2.00 $7,036.00

39 2331.603 JOINT ADHESIVE LF 3,218 $0.50 $1,609.00 $0.20 $643.60 $0.18 $579.24 $0.25 $804.50

40 2357.506 BIT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT GAL 339 $4.00 $1,356.00 $1.00 $339.00 $2.57 $871.23 $0.01 $3.39

41 2360.509 BIT WEAR COURSE MIX SPWEB340B TON 411 $76.86 $31,589.46 $77.50 $31,852.50 $69.89 $28,724.79 $70.00 $28,770.00

42 2360.509 BIT NON WEAR COURSE MIX SPNWB330B TON 20 $80.60 $1,612.00 $220.00 $4,400.00 $109.40 $2,188.00 $110.00 $2,200.00

43 2472.400 REINFORCEMENT BARS LB 77.49 $15.70 $1,216.59 $5.30 $410.70 $10.51 $814.42 $10.50 $813.65

44 2504.602 ADJUST EXISTING GATE VALVES EA 2 $260.00 $520.00 $450.00 $900.00 $290.00 $580.00 $170.00 $340.00

45 2506.502 ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - CATCH BASIN (REINSTALL CASTING) EA 2 $1,252.00 $2,504.00 $1,075.00 $2,150.00 $1,355.00 $2,710.00 $1,900.00 $3,800.00

46 2506.502 ADJUST  CASTINGS EA 4 $515.00 $2,060.00 $375.00 $1,500.00 $962.00 $3,848.00 $400.00 $1,600.00

47 2506.502 MORTAR RINGS EA 10 $162.00 $1,620.00 $125.00 $1,250.00 $214.28 $2,142.80 $215.00 $2,150.00

48 2506.602 CHIMNEY SEAL EA 2 $315.00 $630.00 $200.00 $400.00 $182.84 $365.68 $465.00 $930.00

49 2531.503 B618 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (FOR SPOT REPLACEMENT) LF 214 $32.60 $6,976.40 $41.00 $8,774.00 $27.37 $5,857.18 $36.00 $7,704.00

50 2563.501 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $1,210.00 $1,210.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 $1,012.50 $1,012.50 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

51 2571.300 LANDSCAPING LF 4 $65.00 $260.00 $40.00 $160.00 $48.91 $195.64 $100.00 $400.00

52 2573.501 EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL LS 1 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,900.05 $1,900.05 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

53 2575.604 SEEDING, BLOWN COMPOST SY 53 $32.75 $1,735.75 $35.00 $1,855.00 $15.19 $805.07 $20.00 $1,060.00

Alternate Bid 1 Total: $67,849.30 $74,984.80 $66,144.34 $81,237.54

Item MNDOT No. Item Description Unit

Bid 

Quantity Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost Bid Unit Price Cost

54 2021.501 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $5,100.00 $5,100.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $11,329.99 $11,329.99 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

55 2104.503 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (FOR SPOT REPLACEMENT) LF 612 $14.90 $9,118.80 $21.00 $12,852.00 $22.70 $13,892.40 $12.00 $7,344.00

56 2104.503 SAWCUT BITUMINOUS (2") LF 184 $4.00 $736.00 $0.50 $92.00 $1.39 $255.76 $1.00 $184.00

57 2104.504 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT SY 11.1 $22.10 $245.31 $93.50 $1,037.85 $26.67 $296.04 $18.00 $199.80

58 2104.504 REMOVE BIT PAVEMENT SY 109 $15.32 $1,669.88 $27.00 $2,943.00 $12.90 $1,406.10 $15.00 $1,635.00

59 2232.504 MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (2") SY 10,426 $0.96 $10,008.96 $1.50 $15,639.00 $0.92 $9,591.92 $2.00 $20,852.00

60 2331.603 JOINT ADHESIVE LF 6,322 $0.50 $3,161.00 $0.20 $1,264.40 $0.18 $1,137.96 $0.25 $1,580.50

61 2357.506 BIT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT GAL 751 $3.90 $2,928.90 $1.00 $751.00 $2.57 $1,930.07 $0.01 $7.51

62 2360.509 BIT WEAR COURSE MIX SPWEB340B TON 908 $74.50 $67,646.00 $77.50 $70,370.00 $68.73 $62,406.84 $70.00 $63,560.00

63 2360.509 BIT NON WEAR COURSE MIX SPNWB330B TON 45 $140.90 $6,340.50 $190.00 $8,550.00 $109.40 $4,923.00 $110.00 $4,950.00

64 2360.509 BIT WEAR COURSE MIX SPWEA240B (TRAIL) TON 6 $300.00 $1,800.00 $225.00 $1,350.00 $222.48 $1,334.88 $150.00 $900.00

65 2360.509 BIT NON WEAR COURSE MIX SPNWB230B (TRAIL) TON 6 $300.00 $1,800.00 $225.00 $1,350.00 $217.28 $1,303.68 $150.00 $900.00

66 2472.400 REINFORCEMENT BARS LB 173.68 $15.70 $2,726.78 $5.30 $920.50 $10.51 $1,825.38 $10.50 $1,823.64

67 2504.602 ADJUST EXISTING GATE VALVES EA 7 $260.00 $1,820.00 $450.00 $3,150.00 $290.00 $2,030.00 $170.00 $1,190.00

68 2504.602 REPLACE GATE VALVE BOX SECTION EA 1 $505.00 $505.00 $800.00 $800.00 $685.00 $685.00 $625.00 $625.00

69 2506.502 ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - CATCH BASIN (REINSTALL CASTING) EA 3 $465.00 $1,395.00 $365.00 $1,095.00 $460.00 $1,380.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00

70 2506.502 ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - CATCH BASIN (NEW CASTING) EA 3 $1,252.00 $3,756.00 $1,075.00 $3,225.00 $1,360.00 $4,080.00 $1,900.00 $5,700.00

71 2506.502 ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - MANHOLE (REINSTALL CASTING) EA 4 $565.00 $2,260.00 $900.00 $3,600.00 $845.00 $3,380.00 $1,050.00 $4,200.00

72 2506.502 ADJUST  CASTINGS EA 15 $515.00 $7,725.00 $375.00 $5,625.00 $780.00 $11,700.00 $400.00 $6,000.00

73 2506.502 MORTAR RINGS EA 22 $162.00 $3,564.00 $125.00 $2,750.00 $214.28 $4,714.16 $215.00 $4,730.00

74 2506.602 CHIMNEY SEAL EA 10 $315.00 $3,150.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $182.83 $1,828.30 $465.00 $4,650.00

75 2521.518 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 80 $8.53 $682.40 $9.65 $772.00 $7.89 $631.20 $18.00 $1,440.00

76 2521.518 6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 344 $15.30 $5,263.20 $14.40 $4,953.60 $13.76 $4,733.44 $17.00 $5,848.00

77 2531.503 B618 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (FOR SPOT REPLACEMENT) LF 612 $32.60 $19,951.20 $41.00 $25,092.00 $27.37 $16,750.44 $36.00 $22,032.00

78 2531.618 TRUNCATED DOMES, CAST IRON SF 104 $68.25 $7,098.00 $50.00 $5,200.00 $36.66 $3,812.64 $36.50 $3,796.00

79 2563.501 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $1,615.00 $1,615.00 $1,325.00 $1,325.00 $1,265.63 $1,265.63 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

80 2571.300 LANDSCAPING LF 71 $55.00 $3,905.00 $40.00 $2,840.00 $48.90 $3,471.90 $100.00 $7,100.00

81 2573.501 EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL LS 1 $3,650.00 $3,650.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $4,143.68 $4,143.68 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

82 2575.604 SEEDING, BLOWN COMPOST SY 236 $18.88 $4,455.68 $35.00 $8,260.00 $7.59 $1,791.24 $20.00 $4,720.00

Alternate Bid 2: $184,077.61 $199,307.35 $178,031.64 $214,117.45

Base $985,406.70 $1,042,912.71 $1,100,003.05 $1,122,161.35

Base + Alt 1 $1,053,256.00 $1,117,897.50 $1,166,147.39 $1,203,398.89

Base + Alt 2 $1,169,484.31 $1,242,220.06 $1,278,034.70 $1,336,278.80

Base + Alt 1 + Alt 2 $1,237,333.61 $1,317,204.86 $1,344,179.03 $1,417,516.34

Shakopee, MN 55379

16700 Chippendale Ave

Rosemount, MN 55068

1481 81st Ave NE

Minneapolis, MN 55432

1520 Commerce Dr

Mendota Heights, MN 55120

McNamara Contracting Park Construction Company

BASE BID

ALTERNATE BID 1  (TIMBER VIEW DR)

ALTERNATE BID 2 (RIVER SHORE DR)

1451 Stagecoach Rd

City of Hastings

2026 Mill & Overlay Program (#10062978)

Bid Tabulation

3/19/2026

Northwest Asphalt Bituminous Roadways




